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1 A OG BS 113.700 28.400 28.800 28.500 28.000

1T1 1 1

1116 O livia  Zam ora 9.525 9.475 9.2009.700

1215 Em m eline  Da le 9.500 9.825 9.6009.400

1115 Chloe  S w anson 9.375 9.500 9.2009.400

2 Iron Cross BS 112.050 27.525 28.350 28.175 28.000

1T3T 3 3

1118 T essa  C lague 9.300 9.2509.225

1120 Chloe  W oodfin 9.125 9.475 9.350

1117 A lexandra  Ba rre to 9.100 9.400 9.4009.600

1119 T illa  C lague 9.475 9.350

3 re fle x BS 111.950 27.975 28.475 28.250 27.250

42 2 2

1101 Ka idyn Jones 9.675 9.550 9.0509.425

1099 Be lla  Ha tte r 9.200 9.475 9.0009.400

1100 Chloe  Ha tte r 9.100

1103 M eghan S ilva 9.450 9.2009.425

4 H-Town Elite BS 110.275 27.525 27.800 27.550 27.400

33T 4 4

1206 A lli A rno ld 9.500 9.625 9.4009.250

1207 M arm ar Beas ley 9.025 8.850 9.0509.050

1208 S ibley W ilson 9.000 9.325 8.9509.250

5 Mose le y BS 106.975 27.375 25.675 27.175 26.750

55 5 5

1205 Kar lee  Low ery 9.200 9.000 8.8509.000

1204 Zoie  Johnson 9.150 9.150

1202 Ha iley Gokey 9.025 7.750 8.900

1203 A llie  Haynes 8.925 9.0009.025
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